Rangliste Ehrengabenstich Damen

Name, Vorname
Keusch Annemarie

Keusch Petra

Hausermann Andrea
Keusch Michaela

Balzi Carmela

Keusch Anneros

Fahler Silvia
Fahler Janette
Senn Heidi
Spéani Daniela
Bucher Ida
Keusch Magi
Gloor Darleen

Intrass Marlene

Amman Leni
Berger Katrin
Bucher Regina
Abt Conny
Marki Ursi

Abt Cecile
Bircher Brigitte

Jahrgang

1993
1993
1980
1966
1966
1970
1996
1965
1984
1972
1945
1952
1994
1961
1960
1990
1957
1976
1961
1956
1962

www.sgboswil.ch

Chilbischiessen 2013

Resultat/Hauptdoppel

766.00 / 373
759.00 / 329
744.00 / 333
733.00 / 243
726.00 / 338
716.00 / 296
698.00 / 268
686.00 / 233
684.00 / 242
683.00 / 212
683.00 / 182
674.00 / 252
665.00 / 321
665.00 / 190
659.00 / 262
656.00 / 103
636.00 / 291
614.00 / 250
571.00 / 228
370.00 / 117
255.00 / 183

s.m.



